
APS Girls Volleyball 2016-17
Practice Starts November 14th Seeding Meeting January 5th - 8:00 AM

7th Grade Date 8th Grade

Monday Nov. 28th

AWCPA @ East East @ AWCPA

Tuesday, Nov. 29

Aurora Frontier @ Aurora Hills Aurora Hills @ Aurora Frontier

Columbia @ Mrachek Mrachek @ Columbia

Murphy Creek @ Vista Peak Vista Peak @ Murphy Creek

Wednesday, Nov. 30

Aurora Quest @ AWCPA AWCPA @ Aurora Quest

Mosley @ East East @ Mosley

South @ North North @ South

Thursday, Dec. 1

Columbia @ Aurora Frontier Aurora Frontier @ Columbia

Aurora Hills @ Murphy Creek Murphy Creek @ Aurora Hills

Mrachek @ Vista Peak Vista Peak @ Mrachek

Aurora Quest @ North North @ Aurora Quest

Mosley @ South South @ Mosley

Saturday, Dec. 3

Mrachek @ Aurora Quest Aurora Quest @ Mrachek

Columbia @ Mosley Mosley @ Columbia

East @ Murphy Creek Murphy Creek @ East

Monday, Dec. 5

Aurora Frontier @ Mrachek Mrachek @ Aurora Frontier

Vista Peak @ Aurora Hills Aurora Hills @ Vista Peak

Murphy Creek @ Columbia Columbia @ Murphy Creek

Mosley @ AWCPA AWCPA @ Mosley

Tuesday, Dec. 6

South @ Aurora Quest Aurora Quest @ South

North @ East East @ North

Wednesday Dec. 7

Aurora Frontier @Murphy Creek Murphy Creek @ Aurora Frontier

Mrachek @ Aurora Hills Aurora Hills @ Mrachek

Vista Peak @ Columbia Columbia @ Vista Peak

AWCPA @ North North @ AWCPA

Thursday, Dec. 8

East @ South South @ East

Aurora Quest @ Mosley Mosley @ Aurora Quest

Saturday, Dec. 10

Vista Peak @ Aurora Frontier Aurora Frontier @ Vista Peak

Aurora Hills @ Columbia Columbia @ Aurora Hills

Murphy Creek @ Mrachek Mrachek @ Murphy Creek

South @ AWCPA AWCPA @ South

East @ Aurora Quest Aurora Quest @ East

North @ Mosley Mosley @ North

Monday, Dec. 12



Aurora Frontier @ Mosley Mosley @ Aurora Frontier

Aurora Hills @ North North @ Aurora Hills

Mrachek @ AWCPA AWCPA @ Mrachek

Tuesday, Dec. 13

Murphy Creek @ Aurora Quest Aurora Quest @ Murphy Creek

Columbia @ South South @ Columbia

Vista Peak @ East East @ Vista Peak

Wednesday, Dec. 14

South @ Aurora Frontier Aurora Frontier @ South

Mosley @ Aurora Hills Aurora Hills @Mosley

AWCPA @ Murphy Creek Murphy Creek @ AWCPA

Thursday, Dec. 15

East @ Mrachek Mrachek @ East 

North @ Columbia Columbia @ North

Aurora Quest @ Vista Peak Vista Peak @ Aurora Quest

Wednesday, Jan. 4

North @ Aurora Frontier Aurora Frontier @ North

AWCPA @ Vista Peak Vista Peak @ AWCPA

Aurora Hills @ South South @ Aurora Hills

Tournament Begins 
Friday January 6th

A & B Teams Round 1 games at highest seed site

Saturday January 7th

A & B Quarters/Semis

Aurora Central & Quest/Mosley

Monday January 9th

C-Teams Quarters/ Semis

Games held at highest seed site

Saturday January 14th

A, B & C Team Championships

Rangeview High School






